
Daniel Logan

• Mike Strasser|| Midwestern United States Territory Manager || mike.strasser@demco-products.com

• Easton Cole || Northwest United States Territory Manager || easton.cole@demco-products.com

• Adam Ross || Southern United States Territory Manager || adam.ross@demco-products.com

• Brad Vander Pol|| Northern United States Territory Manager || brad.vanderpol@demco-products.com

• Craig Snider || Eastern United States Territory Manager ||  craig.snider@demco-products.com

• Daniel Logan || Southwest United States Territory Manager ||  daniel.logan@demco-products.com

• Jeremy Drebenstedt || Southeast United States Territory Manager || jeremy.drebenstedt@demco-products.com

• Jeff Johnson || Central United States Territory Manager ||  jeff.johnson@demco-products.com
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Canada 
WGN Marketing    
wayne.mitchell@shaw.ca

TRAILER PRODUCTS & RV PRODUCTS TERRITORY MANAGERS

Call 800.543.3626 or visit our website at www.demco-products.com


